502912977 07/30/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2959575

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LUN AN PAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	07/29/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HSIANG-TING WANG		
Street Address:	NO. 10, LANE 320, SEC. 1, FUQIANG ROAD,		
Internal Address:	YONGKANG		
City:	TAINAN		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		
Postal Code:	710		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8070195

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (886)313-3600

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 886-6-3132447

Email: sander.pat@msa.hinet.net

Correspondent Name: MS. HSIANG TING WANG

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 90

Address Line 4: TAINAN CITY,, TAIWAN 70499

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AMI-4105
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HSIANG TING WANG
SIGNATURE:	/WANG, Hsiang Ting/
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2014
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 3

source=AMI-4105assignment#page1.tif source=AMI-4105assignment#page2.tif source=AMI-4105assignment#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 033416 FRAME: 0484

502912977

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
LUN AN PAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	Name: WANG, Hsiang Ting
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Street Address: No. 10, Lane 320, Sec. 1,
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Fugiang Road, Yongkang,
Other	City: <u>Taichung</u> State: <u>Taiwan</u> Zip:
Execution Date: JUL 29 2014	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached ? Yes No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application.	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	US 8,070,195 B2
Additional numbers atta	I ached ?
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: WANG, Hsiang Ting	7. T-1-16 (07.0ED 2.44)
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	▼ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. BOX 90, Tainan City 70499,	8. Deposit account number:
TAIWAN	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Tainan City State: TAIWAN Zip: 70499	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforr of the original document. HSIEH, Ming-Chin / General Manager Name of Person Signing	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy A
	/
XXXXXXXXXXX Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sh	neet, attachments, and documents: 1 2

ASSIGNMENT

(For Invention)

WHERE	AS, I (we),	LUN AN PAN ENTE		
Assignor Name(s) whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful improvements for				
	·	RADIATOR	GRILLE O	F AN AUTOMOBILE
☐ exe	ecuted on eve ecuted on	en date herewith;		an application for United States Letters Patent was
☐ file	d on <u>Dec</u>	. 07 th , 2009 ,	Serial No	12/631,873
WH	HEREAS,	WANG, Hs	iang Ting ((Last name: WANG)
hereinafi same in	ter referred t the Untied S	o as ASSIGNEE, is der States;	Assignee ious of acqu	Name(s) uiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the
(we), AS	rest in and to	y these presents do sel o said Invention and app	ll, assign an olication thro	ideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I d transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title bught the United States of America, including any and continuation-part and reissue of said application.
States for in and to and at At and information further a respect of the term	filing, prosector said Invention said Invention SSIGNEE'S repartion concussurances a sof the prosectors of this inspectors.	eution and maintenance ion, including additional on all without further con expense, to identify and terning the Invention that testimony on behaltution, maintenance and	of said appl documents nsideration. A I communica at are within f of ASSIGN I defense of obligations	documents that legally may be required in connection ication or any other patent application(s) in the United that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration ate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE'S request documents a ASSIGNOR'S possession or control, and to provide NEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in any patent application or patent encompassed within under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S tatives.
and inte ASSIGN may be	y and all Let rest in and EE'S legal re	ters Patents referred to the same, for ASSIG epresentatives and succ ully and entirely as the	above to A NEE'S sole essors to the	ts the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to ISSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of the full end of the term for which such Letters Patents I have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment
			Assig	gnor
(1) Nam LUN		ENTERPRISE CO., L1	TD.	NO. 35-6, SHALUN, CHUNG SA VILLAGE, ANDING DIST., TAINAN CITY 745, TAIWAN
Signatur	Triels	Mng-(1)		JUL 29 2014
11	Name and Tit. I, Ming-Chi	1 /	st name) /	General Manager
			Assig	nee
(1) Nam WA	e NG, Hsiang	Ting	A	Address No. 10, Lane 320, Sec. 1, Fuqiang Road, Yongkang, Tainan, Taiwan
Signatur	N 1	Hstange Tim		^{Jate} JUL 29 2014
	Name and T		(G)	
			Continued o	n Navi Daga

Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 033416 FRAME: 0486 Approved for use through 07/31/2012. OMB 0651-0031
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

STATEMENT UNDER 37 CFR 3.73(b)	
Applicant/Patent Owner: LUN AN PAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	
Application No./Patent No.: 12/631,873 Filed/Issue Date: Dec. 07th,	
Titled: RADIATOR GRILLE OF AN AUTOMOBLE	
WANG, Hsiang Ting , a Indivual	
(Name of Assignee, e.g., corporation, partnership, university, government agency	/, etc.
states that it is:	
1. X the assignee of the entire right, title, and interest in;	
2. an assignee of less than the entire right, title, and interest in (The extent (by percentage) of its ownership interest is%); or	
3. the assignee of an undivided interest in the entirety of (a complete assignment from one of the joint inventors was	made)
the patent application/patent identified above, by virtue of either:	,
A. An assignment from the inventor(s) of the patent application/patent identified above. The assignment was recorde	d in
the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel , Frame , or for wh	ich a
copy therefore is attached. OR	
B. A chain of title from the inventor(s), of the patent application/patent identified above, to the current assignee as folk	ows:
1. From: To:	
The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at	
Reel, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.	
2. From: To:	
The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at	
Reel, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.	
3. From: To:	
The document was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel, Frame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.	
Additional documents in the chain of title are listed on a supplemental sheet(s).	
As required by 37 CFR 3.73(b)(1)(i), the documentary evidence of the chain of title from the original owner to the assign or concurrently is being, submitted for recordation pursuant to 37 CFR 3.11.	nee was,
[NOTE: A separate copy (i.e., a true copy of the original assignment document(s)) must be submitted to Assignment I accordance with 37 CFR Part 3, to record the assignment in the records of the USPTO. <u>See</u> MPEP 302.08]	Division in
The undersigned (whose title is supplied below) is authorized to act on behalf of the assignee.	
Wang Kinney ting JUL 29 2014	
Signature Date	
WANG, Hsiang Ting	
Printed or Typed Name Title	

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 3.73(b). The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

if you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.